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15th ASIAN SCHOOL TENPIN BOWLING CHAMPIONSHIPS

February 9 – 16, 2014
Jaya Ancol Bowl, Jakarta - Indonesia

FORM-C:  HOTEL/FLIGHT INFORMATION 


Name of Federation:   __________________________________________________
OFFICIAL HOTELS:    

	Room Category
	Check In Date
	Check Out Date
	Total Room Nights
	No. of room required
	Grand Total (Rp) / (USD)

	NOVOTEL – STANDARD ROOM
Rp. 1.050.000/- net ( US$ 100 )*
	
	
	
	
	

	ASTON - 1 BEDROOM 
Rp. 750.000/- net ( US$ 72 )*
	
	
	
	
	

	ASTON - 2 BEDROOM 
Rp. 1.250.000/- net ( US$ 123 )*
	
	
	
	
	

	GRAND TOTAL

*)Including all taxes and breakfast
	


	#
	NAME
	RM. TYPE
	
	#
	NAME
	RM. TYPE

	1
	
	
	
	 9
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	10
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	11
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	12
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	13
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	14
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	15
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	16
	
	


N.B.:    The hotel bookings must be done through the Persatuan Boling Indonesia.


FLIGHT INFORMATION:             ARRIVAL DETAILS

                   DEPARTURE DETAILS
	DATE:
	
	
	DATE:
	

	TIME:
	
	
	TIME:
	

	FLIGHT NO:
	
	
	FLIGHT NO:
	

	NO. OF PERSONS:
	
	
	NO. OF PERSONS:
	



Signature:  ______________________________________

Date: __________________________
President or Secretary-General
          of the National Federation / Congress / Association
Kindly fax OR e-mail this form back on or before December 20, 2013:
Fax:   +62.21 5705417 

E-mail:  pbi_org@yahoo.com 
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